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Regio B kampioenschappen
Hoogezand, 7- - 8-12-2019

Programmanr. 20
8-12-2019 - 11:20

Dames, 100m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Junioren1en 2

Lisanne Tol

Nynke van der Zee
Veerle Tuinema
Femke Smilde
Anna Prieshof
Annick van Eeuwijk
Jenthe Visser
Luesza Siahaija
Isa Kerpels

Amber Godlieb
Lara Fitz Jim

Laura van Etten
Lyanne Pathuis
Lotte van der Werf
Benthe Hilbolling
Lynn Kamman
Nienke Koop

llana Gentile

Jenna Wiersma
Hanna van Doren
Aimée Wolbersen
Laura Smid
Marjolein Boer
Nieca Loots

Tessa Euverman
Mirthe Agricola

W ~NO U~ WN PP

ZNNNNNNRPRPRRRRRERP R
DU BNWONPFRPOOONOUDWNRO ©

Junioren3en4

1 Melanie Schaap
Daniélle Cosse
Leona Ronda
Imke Boontjes
Suze Buikema
Almyra Santing
Iris Sikkens
Liselotte Schaap
Jildou Twijnstra

10 Nina Dekker

11 Elise van Egten

12 Merel Enting

13 Esmee Hofstra

14 Jessica Dekkinga

15 Kim van Duinen

16 Emma van Doren

17 Nadia Veenstra

18 Mandy Noord

19 Iris Boer

20 Anke Kootstra

21 llse Boer

22 Elize Zweers

23 Joy Thijs

24 Elisa Stevens

25 Alicia Rinzema

26 Denize van der Molen

27 Eline Haan

28 Joélla Outar
NG.ZA Anina Versteeg
AFGEM Naomi Vellinga

NG Ambersophie Bakker

NG Sari Schott

NG Maaike van der Wal
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vereniging

ZC Borger

Orca 1

Orca l

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Ksn (Sg)
Wetterwille

Dz&Pc

Aqua 68

ZPC Hoogeveen
Azuro

TriVia

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Bubble

Wetterwille

ZC Borger

Aqua 68

Aqua 68

Orca 1

Orca l

Aqua 68

Aqua 68

ZPC Nova
Aqualero

Bubble

Aqua 68

HZ&PC Heerenveen

Bubble

Bubble

Orcal

Aqua 68
Wetterwille
ZPC Hoogeveen
Azuro

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Zcnf'34

Z.C. Haren
Zcnf'34

Aqua 68
Wetterwille
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Aqualero

Aqua 68
HZ&PC Heerenveen
De Wellerobben
Aqualero

TriVia

Bubble

Aqua 68

Aqua 68

Azuro
Wetterwille
Aqua 68

Bubble

Aqua 68

Ksn (Sg)
Wetterwille
Orca l

Bubble
Wetterwille

200701540
200700604
200701480
200801826
200701482
200801798
200800604
200801316
200800880
200702978
200702656
200800264
200800042
200703336
200700362
200800954
200800884
200801558
200801906
200803272
200800346
200700342
200801068
200802772
200802652
200702306

200501180
200500448
200603772
200600386
200600872
200602786
200601772
200603016
200502612
200500126
200500300
200601368
200501816
200600180
200603498
200604736
200602482
200600584
200601590
200503684
200500370
200603392
200503876
200600604
200504452
200604404
200502232
200503616
200604610
200500504
200500206
200602846
200603288

inschrijftijd

1:22.79
1:25.05
1:25.06
1:26.85
1:27.21
1:27.47
1:27.54
1:28.55
1:29.26
1:29.54
1:29.79
1:31.90
1:33.12
1:33.45
1:33.80
1:35.92
1:36.54
1:36.58
1:37.30
1:38.75
1:39.59
1:44.52
1:45.94
1:51.90
1:52.44
1:32.57

1:17.54
1:18.64
1:19.15
1:19.27
1:20.26
1:22.26
1:22.35
1:22.66
1:22.84
1:23.39
1:24.98
1:25.03
1:25.41
1:25.45
1:27.55
1:28.10
1:29.29
1:30.96
1:32.88
1:34.37
1:34.99
1:36.85
1:37.61
1:38.65
1:38.92
1:39.32
1:44.04
1:45.85
1:49.28
1:22.44
1:23.91
1:26.47
1:28.22
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Regio B kampioenschappen
Hoogezand, 7- - 8-12-2019

Programmanr. 20, Dames, 100m wisselslag

Jeugdlen?
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Merle Stavorinus
Megan Meinds
Xoé Stuut

llse Hoogeveen
Roos Serebryanik
Janine Schuur
Amarins Klooster
Guusje Kroeze
Tove Beltman
Anna van Eeken
Amelina Stevens
Wilma Bouma

Alja Sluiman
Marieke Speijer
Silke Koehoorn
Samijn Janine Wiersma
llse Kramer
Larissa Redjosentono
Lena Riedel
Anouk Hoekstra
Carlijn van Santen

Senioren
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

NG
NG

Esmee van Peer
Ingrid de Vries
Elriecke Buurlage
Lotte Rolink

Irana Remmelts
Lotte van Hof
Rebecca Dassen
Gerdi Thiele
Natasja Postma
Lisanne Rinzema
Winnie de Vries
Henriétte Manting
Danique van der Wijk
Selma Boertien
Laura de Boer
Tove Kienhuis
Anouk van Duijven
Suzanne Mulder
Mirte Drijfhout
Kyra Wooldrik
Reina Poelman
Lara Jager

de Granaet

ZPC Nova

Aqua 68

Aqua 68

Azuro

ZPC Nova

Dz&Pc

Azuro

Orcal

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Azuro

Aqua 68

Aqualero

Bubble

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca 1

TriVia

ZC Polaris

Aqua 68

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Aqua 68

TriVia

de Granaet
Zcnf'34

ZC Polaris
Aqua 68

de Granaet

ZC Polaris

ZC Polaris
Z&PC de Inktvis
Wetterwille

De Wellerobben
Gzvw

TriVia

Aqua 68
Wetterwille
Aqua 68

ZPC Isis

Gzvw

Zeno

ZPC Hoogeveen
Bubble

Gzvw

200400138
200400238
200400754
200301140
200403156
200302466
200403906
200403778
200301618
200401414
200402740
200405148
200300562
200401154
200300968
200403130
200403072
200403210
200404474
200402758
200304010

200201114
200100500
200100524
199504880
200102486
200202640
199905474
199401190
199303864
200204294
199606766
197100246
200100430
200203834
200102956
200203486
199800888
199307820
199000912
200101042
199900802
200206130

1:15.94
1:16.08
1:16.08
1:16.61
1:16.95
1:17.08
1:17.87
1:18.14
1:20.31
1:20.71
1:20.91
1:21.14
1:21.27
1:22.06
1:23.09
1:23.70
1:23.96
1:25.55
1:28.96
1:30.34
1:33.47

1:13.47
1:13.71
1:13.75
1:15.52
1:16.32
1:19.19
1:19.76
1:20.73
1:21.57
1:21.91
1:23.12
1:23.85
1:24.92
1:25.21
1:25.22
1:26.46
1:26.63
1:31.72

1:17.29
1:22.96
1:38.19
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